Part#: 004185413 Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: FUSENH2CAMM80A690VAC KOMBI
RFQ
Part#: KAX-1/2 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FUSE CARTRIDGE 500MA
RFQ
Part#: 0TLN010.T Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: FUSE CARTRIDGE 10A 170VDC
RFQ
Part#: 004257517 Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: FUSEHVVVTE537MM160A 10/24KVD=85S
RFQ
Part#: CEO63 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FUSE CARTRIDGE 63A 550VAC CYL
RFQ
Part#: EF400 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FUSE CRTRDGE 400A 550VAC CYLINDR
RFQ
Part#: 002645015 Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: FUSECH22X58AR32A690VAC 500VDC
RFQ
Part#: CEO50 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FUSE CARTRIDGE 50A 550VAC CYL
RFQ
Part#: CEO100M125 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FUSE CRTRDGE 100A 415VAC CYLINDR
RFQ
Part#: 170M6252 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FUSE SQUARE 900A 1.25KV RECT
RFQ
Part#: 004184428 Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: FUSENH1AMM25A690VAC KOMBI
RFQ
Part#: KAW-10 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FUSE CARTRIDGE 10A 600VAC
RFQ
Part#: CEO100 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FUSE CARTRIDGE 100A 550VAC CYL
RFQ
Part#: CEO40 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FUSE CARTRIDGE 40A 550VAC CYL
RFQ
Part#: LPJ-15SPI Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FUSE CARTRIDGE 15A 600VAC/300VDC
RFQ
Part#: NH1M224 Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: FUSE SQUARE 224A 500VAC/440VDC
RFQ
Part#: CEO100M200 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FUSE CRTRDGE 100A 415VAC CYLINDR
RFQ
Part#: CEO80 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FUSE CARTRIDGE 80A 550VAC CYL
RFQ
Part#: JCR-A-3R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FUSE CARTRIDGE 100A 7.2KVAC
RFQ
Part#: CDS25 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FUSE CARTRIDGE 25A 600VAC
RFQ
CEO100M160
Part Number CEO100M160 Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FUSE CRTRDGE 100A 415VAC CYLINDR Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 1380 pcs Data sheet CEO Series, BS88 Datasheet
Category Circuit Protection Voltage Rating - AC 415V
Size / Dimension 1.016" Dia x 2.283" L (25.80mm x 58.00mm) Series CEO
Response Time - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Cylindrical, Blade Terminal (Bolt) Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Bolt Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 8 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Fuse Type Cartridge Features -
Current Rating 100A Class -
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 80kA Approvals CE
Applications Electrical, Industrial
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Bussmann (Eaton) series electronic components. We have 1380 pieces of Bussmann (Eaton) CEO100M160 in
stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for CEO100M160
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
CEO100M160 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy CEO100M160 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
CEO100M160 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Bussmann (Eaton) Hong Kong
FUSE CRTRDGE 100A 415VAC CYLINDR DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CEO Series, BS88 Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS